Federazione Italiana Twirling

PROVA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE SERIE C
CINISELLO BALSAMO (Ml), 22/02/2015

COGNOME
2 BACCHELLA
3 LUPO PASINI
4 PEDONE
5 BACCIOCCHI
1 MAZZOLA

COGNOME

3 RATTI

10 CERIANI
18 LA GRASSA
12 MORONI

1 DI GRIGOLI
19 MIRA
15 RIZZO

8 LEONE

4 AGOSTONI
21 ZANQUOGHI

FREE-STYLE CADETTI C
CLASSIFICA TOTALE

NOME
ARIANNA
FRANCESCA
GIULIA
ARIANNA
GIULIA

SOCIETA'
VIGEVANO
RIVOLTA

NOVA MILANESE
RIVOLTA
RIVOLTA

FREE-STYLE JUNIOR C
CLASSIFICA TOTALE

NOME
ALICE
GIULIA
SERENA

BIANCAMARIA

ELISA
ELISA
LUCREZIA
ALESSIA
REBECCA
GAIA

11 COLAFRANCESCO GIULIA

5 TREVISAN
9 TROVATO

2 RIZZUTO
16 FRANCIONI
6 PEREGO

17 MASERA

7 SIGNORELLI
20 DRAGO

13 DIMITROVA
14 BOCCIA

DENISE
VIRGINIA
ERIKA
ILARIA
AZZURRA
FRANCESCA
SARA
VALENTINA
GIORGIA
GIOIA

SOCIETA'
VIGEVANO
RIVOLTA
CERNUSCO
TREVICASS
TREVICASS
VELLEZZO
CERNUSCO
CESANO

NOVA MILANESE
OLIMPIA
VELLEZZO
VELLEZZO

NOVA MILANESE
OLIMPIA
OLIMPIA
VELLEZZO

NOVA MILANESE
CERNUSCO
NOVA MILANESE
NOVA MILANESE
OLIMPIA

PUNTI
31,0083
22,7083
22,3000
21,7417
20,7417

CLASS

PUNTI
36,2500
34,5250
34,1750
33,7000
32,4833
32,1583
28,2583
27,2750
26,7750
25,6833
24,9250
24,8500
24,4167
23,5500
22,7667
21,6083
20,6917
19,8250
18,8500
18,2000
0,0000 ASS.

CLASS
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DUO CADETTI C

CLASSIFICA
SOCIETA'
2 PALUMBO S. ROCCHIO L. CERNUSCO
4 CARBONE N. FERRO D. CESANO
3 MANARA B. NAPPO A. NOVA MILANESE
1 CAPRETTIF. MIGLIORATI L. LUMEZZANE
5 BUONANNO G. TURRONI C. BUGUGGIATE
6 GHISLA S. PRANDELLI C. LUMEZZANE
DUO JUNIOR C
CLASSIFICA
SOCIETA'
2 CERIANI G. FACCHETTI S. RIVOLTA
3 TONDO N. SCIRETTA A. MORTARA
6 MASERAF. PEDONE G. NOVA M.
9 BUBBO A. DANUBIO D. SACCONAGO
4 FRANZONI M. BUGATTI N. LUMEZZANE
8 CONTINI M. LEONE A. CESANO
5 CHIARELLI S. ROSSETTI E. SACCONAGO
7 BORSOIS. BROGGI G. BUGUGGIATE
1 COLAFRANCESCO MIRAE. VELLEZZO
10 PEREGO A. TREVISAN D. VELLEZZO
TEAM CADETTI C
CLASSIFICA
SOCIETA'
6 LUMEZZANE
5 CERNUSCO
1 CONCORDIA
2 GAGGIANO
4 BUGUGGIATE
3 MEDIGLIA

PUNTI
31,0000
18,6667
18,0000
16,8333
15,0000
13,5000

CLASS

PUNTI
32,1667
28,3333
27,6667
26,0000
22,6667
21,0000
20,5000
18,8333
ASS.
ASS.

CLASS

PUNTI

26,0000
22,5000
21,0000
18,0000
12,5000
11,5000

CLASS
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TEAM JUNIOR C

CLASSIFICA
SOCIETA' PUNTI  CLASS
VIGEVANO 31,6667
ROSATE 29,5000
GAGGIANO 26,1667
MORTARA 23,6667
SACCONAGO 23,0000
BUGUGGIATE 15,3333

GRUPPO CADETTI C

CLASSIFICA
SOCIETA' PUNTI  CLASS
LUMEZZANE 18,5000
OLIMPIA 18,3333
CORMANO 16,3333

GRUPPO JUNIOR C

CLASSIFICA
SOCIETA' PUNTI  CLASS
CONCORDIA 23,6667
VELLEZZO 23,0000

NOVA MILANESE 18,8333
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